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ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NAGPUR.

Plot No 2, Sector 20, MIHAN, Nagpur- 441108

Website: - www.aiimsnagpur.edu.in
Examination Section

No. Dean (Exam) /2024 / 4
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Date: & 1’ 106/ 2024

1 MBBS Professional examination 2023 Batch, August- 2024

Theory examination time table

Sr.No Date Day Subject Time
1 13/08/2024 Tuesday Anatomy — | 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
2 14/08/2024 Wednesday Anatomy — 11 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
3 16/08/2024 Friday Physiology — [ 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
4 17/08/2024 Saturday Physiology — I 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
5 19/08/2024 Monday Biochemistry — | 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
6 20/08/2024 Tuesday Biochemistry — II 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
Practical examination time table (Time: 9:30 AM)
Sr.No Date Day Anatomy Physiology Biochemistry
1 21/08/2024 | Wednesday A D ®
2 22/08/2024 | Thursday B A D
3 23/08/2024 Friday C B A
4 24/08/2024 Saturday D C B
Practical examination time table
Batch Distribution
Batch Roll No Batch Roll No
A 23001-22031 & 23063-23093
B 23032-23062 D 23094-23125
Seating arrangement for theory exam
Sr.No Venue Roll number
1 Examination hall no. 01 23001 - 23063
2 Examination hall no. 02 23064 — 23125
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Dr. Mrunal Phatak
Dean (Academics)
AIIMS Nagpur
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